506954176 11/01/2021 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7001014

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name		Execution Date
4-WEB, INC.				10/01/2012
RECEIVING PARTY	ΔΤΑ			
Name:	4WEB, IN	INC.		
Street Address:	6170 RES	RESEARCH ROAD		
Internal Address:	SUITE 21	SUITE 219		
City:	FRISCO	FRISCO		
State/Country:	TEXAS	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	75033	75033		
	1			
PROPERTY NUMBER			-	
Property Type		Number		
Patent Number:		30930		
Patent Number:		71845		
Patent Number:		72669		
Patent Number: 108		849756		
	DATA			
Fax Number:	he sent to th	ne e-mail address first; if that is ur	neurreeeful	it will he sent
•		f that is unsuccessful, it will be se		
Phone: 512		28538800		
		deluca@intprop.com		
•		WERT, HOOD, MUNYON, RANKIN		L, P.C.
		D S. CAPITAL OF TEXAS HIGHWAY		
		IILDING 2, SUITE 300		
Address Line 4:	AL	ISTIN, TEXAS 78746		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		6244-00201		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		DAWN DELUCA		
SIGNATURE:		/DAWN DELUCA/		
DATE SIGNED:		11/01/2021		

Total Attachments: 2

source=Corporate_Name_Change_4Web#page1.tif source=Corporate_Name_Change_4Web#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 057988 FRAME: 0941

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



Office of the Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF FILING OF

4WEB, INC. 800965356

[formerly: 4-Web, Inc.]

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, hereby certifies that a Certificate of Amendment for the above named entity has been received in this office and has been found to conform to the applicable provisions of law.

ACCORDINGLY, the undersigned, as Secretary of State, and by virtue of the authority vested in the secretary by law, hereby issues this certificate evidencing filing effective on the date shown below.

Dated: 10/01/2012

Effective: 10/01/2012



hand

Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709 L TID: 10303

Dial: 7-1-1 for Relay Services PACTIENT445853200002 REEL: 057988 FRAME: 0942

FILED In the Office of the Secretary of State of Texas

OCT 01 2012

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Corporations Section

TO

SECOND AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

4-WEB, INC.

4-Web, Inc., a Texas corporation (the "Corporation"), hereby files this Certificate of Amendment pursuant to and in accordance Section 3.052(b) of the Texas Business Organizations Code (the "TBOC"):

FIRST: The name of the filing entity is 4-Web, Inc.

SECOND: The type of filing entity is a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Texas.

THIRD: Article I of the Corporation's Second Amended and Restated Certificate of Formation is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

The name of the Corporation is 4WEB, INC.

FOURTH: The foregoing amendment was duly adopted in the manner required by the TBOC and the constituent documents of the Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be signed by the undersigned, duly authorized officer of the Corporation effective as of September 19, 2012.

By: Jesse Huni CEO and President